Rank Nat

1st EST
2nd LAT
3rd EST
4th LAT
5th  EST
6th  EST
7th  EST
8th EST
9th  EST
10th EST
11th  EST
12th EST
13th EST
14th EST
15th EST
16th EST
17th  LAT
18th EST
19th EST
20th EST
21st EST
22nd EST
23rd  EST
24th  EST
25th EST

SailNo

213776

211209

20372

208863

196340

216050

213777

200064

215296

215242

203720

213778

187982
166602

164852
200863

178355

213452

189678

180328

189358

201025

196346

181410

189356

HelmName

Sten-
Markus
Andresson

Eduards
Plavins

Liis Annus

Elza Cibule

Kaspar
Raus

Aleksander
Kuusik

Georg Ristal

Mattias
Johan
Kangur

Jorgen
Kuivonen

Karolin
Harm

Elisa Tamm

Alex Georg
Selling

Erik Joevere

Risten
Reintam

Karl Ader
Robin Juul

Paula
Laipniece

Oskar Altrov

Susanna
Silluta

Loreta Sults

Mikk Oliver
Koiv

Luukas
Harald Pukk

Aksel Tamm

Martin
Vesberg

Kaur Oskar
Volt

Saaremaa Merispordi Seltsi Regatt 31.5-2.06.2019

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 35, Scoring system: Appendix A

Dof B

23.01.2002

02.12.2002

05.05.2003

26.05.2003

09.01.2004

30.05.2002

14.05.2003

30.04.2002

07.06.2004

02.09.2004

06.07.2003

20.07.2003

26.10.2002
20.02.2004

26.05.2002
01.04.2005

22.04.2004

02.08.2008

30.10.2004

06.07.2006

29.07.2002

15.03.2005

07.06.2004

27.11.2002

11.02.2004

u1s
Girl

u18
Girl

u18
Girl

u18
Girl

u18
Girl

u18

Girl

u18
Girl

Club

ROPK

RYC

ROPK

RYC

ROPK

ROPK

ROPK

KJK

Dago/TJK

KJK

ROPK

TJK

TJK
ROPK

SMS
TJK

RYC

ROPK

KJK

ROPK

TJK

ROPK

KJK

SMS

PJK

Laser 4.7

Overall

R1

1.0

4.0

5.0

8.0

2.0

3.0

6.0
7.0

(18.0
DPI5)
11.0

(25.0)

12.0
10.0

14.0
(36.0
DNF)
17.0
16.0
20.0
23.0
19.0
21.0
18.0
(36.0

UFD)
22.0

R2

1.0

3.0
5.0
(36.0
UFD)
2.0
7.0
10.0
4.0
12.0
18.0
DPI5
14.0

20.0

16.0
15.0

9.0
17.0

19.0

6.0

(26.0)

21.0

23.0

18.0

11.0

8.0

30.0

Roomassaare

R3

1.0

(8.0)
2.0
7.0
3.0
(36.0
DNF)
10.0
(36.0
BFD)
9.0
9.0

DPI5

(36.0
DNF)
19.0

6.0
17.0

11.0
14.0

18.0

5.0

25.0

12.0

20.0

16.0

15.0

13.0

22.0

R4

(11.0)

4.0

3.0

7.0

5.0

12.0

8.0

13.0

14.0

6.0

DPI5

10.0

2.0

(26.0)
9.0

6.0
15.0

16.0

20.0

25.0

21.0

24.0

28.0

29.0

23.0

18.0

R5

4.0

1.0
6.0
2.0
3.0
36.0
BFD
9.0
5.0
(22.0)
13.0

DPI15
10.0

19.0
16.0

25.0
12.0

17.0
(36.0
BFD)
23.0
(27.0)
14.0
15.0
(36.0
BFD)

13.0

7.0

R6

5.0

1.0

3.0

9.0

15.0

2.0

8.0

6.0

19.0

9.0

DPI5

10.0

18.0

11.0
14.0

28.0
21.0

12.0

13.0

16.0

25.0

(27.0)

(29.0)

7.0

17.0

(34.0)

R7

4.0

2.0

(11.0)

1.0

15.0

6.0

(21.0)

22.0

8.0

8.0

DPI5

16.0

7.0

19.0
(28.0)

(31.0)
10.0

12.0

25.0

5.0

14.0

20.0

29.0

9.0

18.0

17.0

R8

2.0

7.0

3.0

4.0

10.0

1.0

9.0

5.0

6.0

13.0

DPI5

11.0

16.0

22.0
15.0

20.0
24.0

17.0

26.0

19.0

13.0

25.0

14.0

36.0

DNC

36.0
DNC

23.0

R9

3.0

1.0

5.0

4.0

(21.0)

2.0

12.0

19.0

9.0

11.0

DPI5

7.0

10.0

8.0
26.0

13.0
14.0

(23.0)

22.0

16.0

25.0

15.0

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

28.0

Total

32.0

31.0

43.0

78.0

76.0

105.0

93.0

117.0

108.0

105.0

125.0

128.0

139.0
150.0

157.0
163.0

151.0

169.0

175.0

181.0

183.0

185.0

197.0

200.0

201.0

Nett

21.0

23.0

32.0

42.0

55.0

69.0

72.0

81.0

86.0

87.0

89.0

103.0

113.0
122.0

126.0
127.0

128.0

133.0

149.0

154.0

156.0

156.0

161.0

164.0

167.0



27th EST 193552 Lars 18.09.2003 ROPK 27.0 27.0 (30.0) 17.0 218.0 188.0
Leopold
Briedis

29th EST 194798 Trevor 15.03.2006 ROPK 150 280 240 (33.00 240 260 320 120 30.0 2240 191.0
NOmmik

31st EST 159313 Kirill 09.12.2003 220 (31.0) 27.0 31.0 27.0 232.0 201.0
Semenov

33rd EST 163479 Meribel 27.01.2006 U18 SMS (33.0) 33.0 290 300 30.0 310 33.0 28.0 29.0 276.0 243.0
Vahstein Girl

35th EST 167658 Lissel Laiv  12.09.2003 U18 ROPK 300 320 300 (36.0 36.0 360 36.0 36.0 36.0 3080 2720
Girl DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com



